ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 684/2016

ASHWINI KUMAR UPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 673/2015

T.C.(C) No. 109/2015

T.C.(C) No. 25/2015

T.P.(C) No. 1264/2014

SLP(C) No. 22841/2016

W.P.(C) No. 245/2014

Date: 15/12/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON' BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

(mentioned by)

Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant S.
Mr. Prashant Bhusha:
For Respondent(s) Ms.
Mr. Mukash Kumar M. Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

To retain its position.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Matters are shown for listing on Wednesday, the 11 th

January, 2017)

www.ecourtsindia.com